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Surname First name Title Organisation/Institution Specialism Email

Allely Clare University of Salford N/A

Bagnall Ralph University of Bath rb2069@bath.ac.uk

Baldwin Jo South West Yorkshire 
Partnership NHS Foundation 
Trust

I work to support people with learning disabilities 
involved in the criminal justice system and to support 
criminal justice agencies working with someone with a 
learning disability.

joanne.baldwin@swyt.nhs.uk 

Chicken Sarah Dr UWE Bristol sarah.chicken@uwe.ac.uk

Crichton David NHS medical doctor retired. On 
Autistic spectrum.

dacrichton@tiscali.co.uk

Day Anne-Marie Keele university a.day@keele.ac.uk

Dunbar Geoff Community Member Adoptive parent with lived experience of caring for 
someone with Foetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder.

N/A

Fair Trials Fair Trials ioana.barbulescu@fairtrials.net; 
bruno.min@fairtrials.net

Gamman Lorraine Profess
or

University of the Arts London Creative education for people in prison l.gamman@csm.arts.ac.uk

Gibbs Vicki Autism spectrum Australia vgibbs@autismspectrum.org.au

Gilbert David Junior University of Salford PhD researcher at the University of Salford whose focus 
of research is on fetal alcohol spectrum disorders (FASD) 
and the Criminal Justice system vulnerabilities of 
individuals with FASD

D.J.Gilbert@edu.salford.ac.uk

Giraud-Saunders Alison Freelance alisongs@btinternet.com

Holloway Chloe University of Nottingham chloe.holloway1@nottingham.ac.uk

Holt Amanda Dr University of Roehampton N/A

Hough Lorraine HMPPS Psychology Services I have a Neurodiversity role within Psychology Services 
Group and am on our in-house neurodiversity working 
group.

N/A
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Hughes Clare National Autistic Society N/A

Jackson Sarah Executive Director Office for 
Public Sector Prisons North

N/A

Jarvis Ryan Conviction N/A

Jarvis simon HMPPS simon.anthony.jarvis@justice.gov.uk

Jordan Mel Dr University of Nottingham CJS, prison, police, mental healthcare, medical sociology, 
deviance

Melanie.Jordan@nottingham.ac.uk

Joyes Emma Newcastle University Neurodiversity and imprisonment Emma.Joyes@newcastle.ac.uk

Kearney Mandy HMPPS N/A

Lowenstein Max Dr Bournemouth University Openly autistic academic lawyer and charity leadership, 
assisting charities/companies with disability (neuro-
diversity) awareness; comparative criminal justice 
(sentencing) and disability (equality) law expertise.

mlowenstein@bournemouth.ac.uk

Maras Katie Dr University of Bath k.l.maras@bath.ac.uk

McKeivor Coralie Cms N/A

McNamara Donna University of Newcastle Disability law and the Convention on the Rights of 
Persons with Disabilities, human rights, pre-trial criminal 
procedure, policing.

donna.mcnamara10@newcastle.edu.au

Mery Panda My relevant interest and experience has been focused on 
the policing end of the CJS and on campaigning to help 
prevent innocent Autists being wrongfully arrested.

panda@gizmonaut.net

Newman Amy Northumbria university N/A
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Niner Emily Ambitious about Autism Participation Programme Manager at Ambitious about 
Autism and have been for the past four years. I'm soon to 
be training as a Registered Intermediary through the 
Ministry of Justice scheme and likely will be mainly 
supporting autistic people and those with 
learning disabilities in that role.

N/A

Norris Jade University of Bristol Researching how interviews can be adapted to support 
autistic people to recall instances and events, such as in 
the Criminal Justice System.

N/A

Power Tess De Montfort University N/A

Renehan Nicole Dr Durham University Domestic abuse, male perpetrators and domestic 
violence perpetrator programmes (DVPP). Currently 
researching DVPP responsiveness to autistic men and/or 
those with ADHD in the UK and Australia. 

nicole.renehan@durham.ac.uk 

Reveley shirley The Open University, University 
of Cumbria

N/A

Roberts Matthew Hmpps Forensic Psychologist and co-ordinator of the HMPPS 
Midlands Neurodiversity Network.

N/A

Rutter Nikki Durham university Nikki.rutter@durham.ac.uk

Salter Jody University of Salford Juror interpretations of defendants and victims with ASD. J.C.Salter@edu.salford.ac.uk

Sanders Jennifer Nottingham Trent University Interests span health, social care and crime with a 
particularly interest in autism and sexual behaviour.

Jennifer.sanders@ntu.ac.uk

Schiffrin Natalia Magistracy/MAPPA SMB nataliaschiffrin@icloud.com

Short Lisa HMPPS N/A

Slokan Frank Scottish Prison Service Autism/neurodiversity in the prison system, workforce 
development and applied research in prison settings.

frank.slokan@sps.pnn.gov.uk

Smith Tom UWE Bristol thomas8.smith@uwe.ac.uk
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Thorne Karen Dr HMPPS Neurodiversity lead for our regional psychology team.  
My research interests include TBI in offending 
populations.  

karen.thorne@justice.gov.uk

Tudway Jeremy Dimensions UK N/A

Vinter Luke Nottingham Trent University luke.vinter@ntu.ac.uk

Whitaker Sue HMPPS Diversity and inclusion lead role with a specific emphasis 
on disability and neurodiversity.

Sue.Whitaker@justice.gov.uk

Woodhead Allison Notts Healthcare Offender 
Health

N/A

White Michelle Teeside University PhD, criminal justice process and the experience/impact 
of neurodivergent individuals.

Michelle.White@tees.ac.uk
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